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Pre Lid Company Reglistration No. 198607188R

S1UBEAVE 102225 PAYA UHLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (063) 62563501 FAX : (065} 6564315

Your ref: SEMODAKW
Our ref: CC4/ASM 18006326/R 1 ha3 Date: 16.04 2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s AXA INSURANCE FTELTD
Dear Sir/fMadam.
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLM 3503K

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 13.04.2018

at the premises of M/s _Cycle & Camiage Kia Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount : S8 15,138.00

Revised Estimate Amount : 5% 11,821,00

"Check" Items Amount : 5% 1,517.00

Total (Including Check liems) ] 13.338.00

Market Value : S§ -

LTA Reimbursement Value : 8% -

Nett Value : 8% -

Description of Damage: 2
The vehicle sustained damages at the
/S Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs:  11.0 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. RASUL
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" > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Crner 1D Type

Orwnar |D:

Vehicle Detalls

Vehicle No.

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date;
Vehicle Make

Vehicle Model:

Primary Calour
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.;

Chassis Mo

Maximum Power Output
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Trarsfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid;

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Detalls
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period{Years);

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount;

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is cormect as at 27 Sep 2018

PARENME Rakats Fomiiln

Singapare NRIC
00141

SLM3503K

Yes

27 Sep 2018

Kla

SORENTD 2.2(A) CRDI 2WD 5/R
Grey

2017

D4HBHHI12219
KMNAPHB1BMHS5330445
1470 KW (197 bhp)
$29.681.00

2B Mar 2017

2B Mar 2017

0

§$33,554.00

Yes
27 Mar 2027
$25,165.00

27 Mar 2027

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
10

$53,300.00

$42.640.00

$47.805.00

OK

NITPEYTLIE. GOV SEV IRV COONenguIe HeDale s - uDICOEOreUEregInpul fFunL | HAN_IL=rUsusined | )
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

@@ PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 608339 Tel 65684567 Fax: 65651240
Co Reg Mo : 199405410K ESTIMATE GST Reg Mo : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
MS ETHEL HO GEK HOON Cust No/Name JE3 ETHEL B0 GEK' HOW
Reg No/Reg Date SLM3503K / 28/03/201
6 VAUGHAN RD Date In/Mileage / o
Chassis No KNAPHB1EMH5330465
BEINGARORE SR006E Engine No D4HBHH3 12219
Contact No Mobile: 96330174 Make/Model KIA/SORENTOZ . 2ASXSRGBV3
Colour/Trim ABT PLATINUM GRAPHI/ WK SATURN BLACK
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Opaerator WIP No
CSMOD0B1 Cash 12/03/2018/ 16:30 Bod 442 / Cocolu 24747
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
E PNTBB00O g';uuypeﬁ_
TO RENEW REAR BUMPER, REAR BUMPER LOWER PANEL, REAR FENDER RH
REAR DOOR RH,
E PNTBBOOO | 24 182700
TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR QUOTAR GLASS RH
£ PNTBB00O 3 be }nﬁ
TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR FENDER TRIMS TO FACILITATE REPAIR
E PNT88000 | 0 00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL DOOR TRIMS AND GLASS
E PNT98000 |60 }ﬁ!(&'u
TO SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER,_REAR FEHDER1FIH IREAR D{}UFI HH
B WHEELAL IGNMENT - M g i ==, 120.00_4
To Conduct Computerize Full h'heﬂ AHgnrnqn# | r— | 1] [&==2) ~
M SUNDRY —o=2) W51 J | | L5 \\—= 30.004”
TO TRANSFER TYRE TO NEW RIM
M SUNDRY B0.00 4+
TO APPLY SEALANT FOR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA /
A 90000001 zn.y'
TO CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
A 90000001 200 ’u-g/"
TO CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYSTEM -
A 90000001 = 300.00°4
TD RENEW REAR UNDER CARRIAGE =
M SUNDRY zu.}v
Sundry —
P COVER-RR BUMPER,UPR 1.00 696,00 00.00 £96.00
P COVER-RR BUMPER LWR 1.00 £50.00 00.00| e £50.00
M ERACKET ASSY-RR BUMPER SIDE,RH 1.00 25.00 00.00 Ads 725,00
M BRACKET-RR BUMPER SIDE LWR,RH 1.00 18.00 00.00 Al < 18,00
M PANEL ASSY-QUARTER OUTER,RH 1.00 1545.00 00.00| P4 1535.00
M PANEL ASSY-REAR DOOR,RH 1.00 1250.00 00.00 #71250.00
M GARNISH ASSY-QTR SI10E,RH 1.00 49.00 00.00 P¥)eec~49.00
M GARNISH ASSY-RR DR SIDE,RH 1.00 202.00 00.00| sca,~202.00
Confirm & accepted by
ARuthorized signatory and company stamp

Validity ef this estimate is 14 days from date of guote. This i3 & computer gemeratad document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are eacluding 65T, We would mention that the above estimate i3 based on our Initial inspection and does not (nclude
any additional parts or lTabour which may be reguired after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worm or damaged parts are discovered
after work has ttarted and nesaded for repairs or replacement. However, should this eccur, we would advise you. Please be Informed that a
deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payahle before commencesent of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
chegque. You must alse agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renswing
the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windicreen.

Page 1 of 2
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 608339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K ESTIMATE GST Reg Mo : MR-B500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
MS ETHEL HO GEK HOON Cust MHo/Mame /M5 ETHEL HO GEK HOON
Reg No/Reg Date SLM3503K / 28/03/201
6 VAUGHAN RD Date In/Mileage ! 0
Chassis No KNAPHB1BMH5330465
STRATORE 5006 Engine No D4HBHH312219
Contact No Mobile: 96330174 Make/Model KIA/SORENTOZ2.2ASXSRGEV3
Colour/Trim ABT PLATINUM GRAPHI/ WK SATURN BLACK
AccountNo Terms DataiTime Printed CSE Operator WIP No
CSMOD0B1 Cash 12/03/2018/ 16:30 Bod 442 [ Cocolu 24747
Description of Goods [ Services Qty  Unit Price Disc%  Amount
M GLASS & MOULDING ASSY-QUARTER 1.00 212.00 00.00] 2UA~7212.00
M GUARD-REAR WHEEL,RH 1.00 167.00 0Q0.00 167 .00
M GARNISH ASSY-RR DR RR FRAME,RH 1.00 98.00 00,00 § 98.00
M MOULDING ASSY-RR DR FRAME ,RH 1.00 51.00 00.00| "~ <" 51,00%
M WHEEL ASSY-ALUMINILUM 1.00 1328.00 00.00|Fe 71328.00
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBINATION,RH 1.00 687.00 00.00|wa 7. 687.00%
M HUB ASSY-RR WHEEL 1.00 530.00 00.00| w7 530.00%
¥ S0y
H‘o ‘[uulcm( ¥
LK Auto Consultgnis
the Reparer of tha follow
7 ey Ll Ty t[M
Capigy demaced partisl g
s Pars prices o dubsbcl rdbrimal
» Third party survey i on 8 "With r% Q‘P '[B’ ? |S'39
® Mg (g moddicabonii] @ BROWE
LMy ZI‘!"T._1.. meanl D remur g
w1 by lingd BpEmval from i 'f N
Ackricminoged by Repade ?L )
Confirm & accepted by
Nett 15,138.00
7% GST on 15138.00 1059.66
Total Payable 16,197.66
Ruthorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate f3 14 days from date of guote. This is a computer generated document, no sigmature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding 65T. We would mention that the above estimate i3 based on our imitial imspection and does pot include
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasfonally worn or damaged parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. Wowever, should this eccur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a
deposit of 504 of the above estimate is payable before commencesent of the work. Payment for thi: may be made in cash, credit card or
cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renews] of the windscreen In the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of remewing
the robber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscresn.

Page 2 of 2
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¥
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Rasul

EYCLE & CARRIAGE

VEHICLENO :_SLM32503K
MODEL : KA [SOoerRTD 2.2 A SX

WIP : 24347

Material G 221,00
Labour 5: 53%0.00
Sub-Total ||, &S\ 00

o ]

]

¥
Less2%Disc : 8 =

]

i |

'S

—

Total I 95\.00 '
GST 7% 824.5%
Grand Total - $ 12,690,557

Finallse By/Date : _kvitwy on) \3p8/1¥

@ REVERT BACK WITHIi 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL FROCEED WITH INVOICING

(] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIRTOOK || WORKING DAYS + G (..quJﬂ

T ?uﬂ-\l'c'( ne:  GBBALSAP |9 J“"&T
L'"‘"""“" G\ﬁ S‘Parc:l "g"“ *‘?Aﬂu
C/l'-"":"'"' \u%q 0_‘( eV TR,



@ @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel 65684567 Fax: 65651240
PRO-FORMA INVOICE
Co Reg No : 199405410K THIS IS NOT AN DFFIClAL TAX INVOICE ST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address = Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Reg No/Reg Date SLM3503K / 28/03/2017
b VAUGHAN RD Date In/Mileage 13/04/2018/ 13421
Chassis/Package KNAPHBIBMHS33D4BE /FSZ15M
SLNRARIS, SO0 Engine No DaHBHHI1Z219
Contact Mo *Mabile: 96330174 Make/Model KIA/SORENTD2. 2ZASXSRGEY3
18/04/ Colour/Trim ABT PLATINUM GRAPHI/ WK SATURN BLACK
AccountNe Terms Data/Time Printed  CSE Operator WIP No
CTPOOOBD Cash 13/08/2018/ 15:25 TLD B84 / Lauro Songcuan 24747
Description of Goods [ Services Qty  Unit Price Disc%  Amount
B WHEELAL [GNMENT 420,00 ¢
To Conduct Computerize Full Wheel Aljgnment
M SUNDRY _BO.00 ¢
APPLY SEALANT FOR DAMAGED AFFECTED AREA
& 50000001 ,20.00 V7
CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
A 90000001 _200.00
CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYSTEM
M SUNDRY ~20.00¢"
Sundry
S SPECIALISTJOR A0.004"
LABOUR TO TRANSFER ONE PC TYRE WITH VALVE SUPPLY
CDEDELIVERY NOTE: DB1182
S SPECIALISTJOB _-3300.004"
RENEW REAR BUMPER, REAR BUMPER LOWER PANEL, REAR FENDER RH,
AEAR DOOR RH,
§ SPECIALISTJOB ~120.00¥
AEMOVE AND INSTALL REAR QUATER GLASS RH
S SPECIALISTJOR 260,004
HEMOVE AND INSTALL REAR FENDER TRIMS TO FACILITATE REPAIR
S SPECIALISTJOB 120,00 ¢
REMOVE AND INSTALL DOOR TRIMS AND GLASS
5 SPECIALISTJOB ~HPE0.00 4"
SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDER RH, REAR DOOR RH
i COVER-HR BUMPER,UPR-~ 1.00 696.00 00.00 “696.001
X COVER-AR BUMPER LWR -~ 1.00 650.00 00.00 “650.004
i BRACKET ASSY-RR BUMPER SIDE.RH- 1.00 25.00 00.00 ~£5.004
X BRACKET-RR BUMPER SIDE LWR.RH 1.00 18.00 00.00 ~18.00
X PANEL ASSY-QUARTER OUTER,RH 1.00 1545.00 00.00 ~1545.009T
% PANEL ASSY-REAR DOOR,RH »~ 1.00 1250,00 00.00 “1250.00 7
5 GARNISH ASSY-OTR SIDE,RH = 1.00 49.00 00.00 - 49.00
% GARNISH ASSY-RR DR SIDE,RH~ 1.00 202.00 00.00 -~ 202.009
% GLASS B MOULDING ASSY-QUARTER -~ 1.00 212.00 00.00 ~212.004

This is not an official tax involice.
This it & computer generated document, no signature is required.

Page 1 of 2
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTE LTD

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
200 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel 65684567 Fax: 65651240

®D

PRO-FORMA INVOICE
Co Reg No : 199405410 THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE GST Reg No : MR-B500111-X
Invoica Name & Address i - Dwner Namea & Vehicle Info
M5 ETHEL HO GEK HOON Cust Ho/Name /M5 ETHEL HO GEK HOON
Reg No/Reg Date SLM3503K / 28/03/2017
& VAUGHAN RD Date In/Mileage 13/04/2018/ 13421
Chassis/Package KNAPHE1BMH5330465 ,FS215N
P RATIRR 000 Engine No DAHBHHIL2219
Contact No *Mobile: 96330174 Hake/Mode] KIA/SORENTOZ.2ASASRGBY3
18/04/ Colour/Trim ABT PLATINUM GRAPHI/ WK SATURN BLACK
Account No  Terms Date/Time Printed .  CSE Oparator WIP Ne
CTPDOOBO Cash 13/o8/2018/ 15:25 TLD BB4 / Lauro Songcuan 24747
Description of Goods [ Sarvices Qty  Unit Price Disc%  Amount
X GUARD-REAR WHEEL,RH ~ 1.00 167.00 00.00 167,004
X GARNISH ASSY-RR DR RR FRAME,RH- 1.00 98.00 00.00 ~98.004
X WHEEL ASSY-ALUMINIUM = 1.00 1328.00 00.00 ~1328.004
¥ W/STRIP ASSY-RR DR BELT O/S RH — WW. 1.00 81.00 00.00 B1.00 P
1 TEXT
TP AXA
DOA: 10,/03/2018
SURVEYOR: RASUL
11 DAYS
*Guarantee your warranty, maintain with Cycle & Corrioge.”
Parts 6,321.00 Nett 11,851.00
Labour 340.00 7% 65T on  11851.00 B29.57
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 5,090.00 Total Payable 12,680.57
Diagnostics Job 0.00
Sundry/Others 100.00
Total (w/o 65T) 11,851.00

This 15 not an official tax invoice.

This is a computer generated document, no signature s required.

Page 2 of 2



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO. = AXA

Supplementary For Registration No.’ SLM 3503 K
Matarials
1 WiStrip Assy-RR DR Belt O/S RH
T % GST
Total
Thank You.
Yours faithfully

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTELTD

Larry Son
Customer Service
Cycle & Carriage
Pandan Gardens

Cost$

8100

5867
86.67



Vic gLI{I{Autnl

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 13 August, 2018 5:01 PM

To: Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Rasul (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuUtD)

Ce: Andre Chow En De: Loi Ai Ting; Cheng Jo Jo; Yusof Bin Hashim; Admin A; Hsiao
Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: RE: SLM3503K (KIA) - FINALIZE *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18006326/R1ha3

Attachments: scan.pdf; BZWN7925 jpg; EQLA2405 jpg; EQNO6818 jpg. HRTRB528jpg;

LHOZ5762 jpg; CIMG1791 jpg; CIMG1792.jpg

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/ASM18006326/R1ha3 Vic - 6841 2096

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Hest Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email; MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8({408933)

From: Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 13 August, 2018 3:51 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Lol Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Cheng Jo
Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Yusof Bin Hashim <yusof.hashim@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: SLM3503K (KIA) - FINALIZE

Dear Sir/Madam,
Pls. refer to attached files and photos.
Kindly confirm finalized amount of $ 11,851.00 before Gst for SLM3503K,

Thank you so much,

Best regards,

Larry Songcuan
Customer Service



@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore « 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 608338
T- +65 6568 4658 + F: +65 6565 1240 « www cyclecarrnage com sg

& Amember of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Lid
and/or any of its related corporations.



4/5/2018

Service Request Details

Claim
SEMO0AKW

Reference
None 4

Loss Date
March 10, 2018

Request Date
April 4, 2018

Due Date
April 10, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Portal

Menu

sl @ Webest

(o W ik

LEK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP} =

Pt Pt Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Viehicle Registration #
SLM3503K

Make
TPVD KIA

nupw:-p.-m-rn:nm-m.mwmmmnmmumwmmmmmmwummmmumpmaa



4152018

SE8rvice Aaaress

Primary Contact/Insured

Claim Portal

PRELIM CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
81 TAGORE LANE, #01-21 TAG A, 787502, Singapore

64816615
MOTOR@GNM.COM.SG

Claim Handler

CHAM Kian Chuan

6568804269

kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Menu

Meszapes History Documents Assessment Metrics Naotes
New Message

TYPE o

SENT 4/4/18 10:38 AM

FROM CHAN Kian Chuan

SUBJECT REQUEST FOR TP VIDEO FOOTAGE

BODY TP EXCESS: $2.000.00

-

hiips:fivp smarclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-sarvice-requests_himi#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=38138



tET20e Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS BTELTD (TP) - ML

& Re:RE: Re:IA UPLOADED S8MOOAKW TP: SLM 3503K

Type
@ Question

Message
PLS PROCEED FOR SETTLEMENT AS FOLLOWS COR $12,680.57 LOR $2,311.20 (1BDAYS) LTA $2.00

TOTAL $14,993.77
Riply

hnpﬁ:n‘vp.umnnnlmmnmm.sg-‘clnrn-puﬂlﬂ'l-nmlrMﬂnﬂm—mtc—mquesu.thuan-mquliwmum’?smmqmmm. « 1



Cycile & Carriage Kia Pte Ltd

Kla Comtommear Serice cantre

200 Pandan Gardens Singapore BI93309
T 656H 4555 F 6569 1056 W kis.cbm
Company Mo, 19940581 0K

; A mambai of M landirn Uycle & Lamvigge rta

Our ref : SLM3503K Date : 17" October 2018
Your ref: CC4/ASM I B006326/ha3

Mr. Vie Alpeh (Case Handler)
LKK Auto Consultants Pte. Ltd.
BIk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Libi Avenue 1 #02-25

Singapore 408933

Diear Sir,

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SLM350

Kindly be informed that our customer, Ms. Ethel Ho Gek Hoon, owner of vehicle
registraticn no. SLM3503K (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no.
GBB4659P which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby
submitting a claim against your insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as

below

Repair cost ; $ 12,680.57

Loss of rental : $ 3,230.00 ($170.00 x 19 days)
GIA search fee : $ 2.00

Total . $1591257

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or email him at
andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg within 7 working days from the date of this
letter should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents
required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all
documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

\
TANAGER
SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG

@@ WE DNIVE FIRST CLASS

OWear To SUrpnse EYCLE & CARRIAGE
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VEHICLENO : SLM3503K
MODEL : kA [SOMENTD 2.2 A SX
WIP : 24347
r
Mﬂﬂ/ - J'ﬁ:‘ﬁ]ﬂh’
Matarial b @_3?].!"” (¥ 15 %
Labour $ 5 530.00
) [+ Mo’

Sub-Total $ |1, 951.00 s 2 334l
less2% Disc : § ==
Less Excess § =
Total 8 I ,a31.00
GST 7% $ g24-51
Grand Total $ \2,690,5%
Finalise By/Date :  \kvtey on V38 I¥

@ REVERT BACK WITHI 7 DAYS,

OTHERWISE WILL FROCEED WITH INVOICING
[ ] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED
3
REPAIRTOOK || woRknG Days  + G (Weands)
40 (W)

¥ 'I.T’ vebhvel nes CRBALSA P
¢ Aeadm Gin geardd .(-c. ¢ 2.00
¥ C/l“:“"’ \uﬁ.q c,.,‘( MERNTRL

= l@ﬁ&cuag



AlG CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES [THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION] ACT[CHAPTER 188)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1860

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1958 (MALAYSIA)

HOTLINE TEL: (6%) 8411 3000
FAX: 165) 64153710

Ll

KIA AUTO PROTECTOR OWN DAMAGE EXCESS S8600.00
WINDSCREEN EXCESS 5510000
CERTIFICATE NO. 2100504 T6T-00000 {hy policies weth effect from tet kowerrer 2003

INSURING WITH COE/PARF  Yes

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. SLM3S03K
2) NAME OF INSURED Ethe! Ho Gek Hoon
3 ) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT 28 Mar 2017
OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT
4 ) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE 27 Mar 2018

5 ) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE *
SUBJECT TO AGE CONDITION :All Age Condition
&) Tha Insured.
bl Amy ather person who ks driving on the Insured's order or with his permission.
This policy will indemnify the insured or any suthorised driver only |f he'she meets the age conditions.
A Young andor Inexpenienced Driver Excess (TYTDR™) of $53,000.00, in additional to the
PMolicy Excess, applics to You and sny Authorised Driver (named or usnamed) iF You are or the sald
Authorised Driver s helow the age of 23 pmd'or has less than 1 veans” driving experience.

from arving the Molor Viahicle

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE *
Lise anly for social, domastic snd plessure purposes and for the Insured's husiness. The Policy does not cover use for
hire or rewnids.iuitiondriving test rach ce-triling, reliahility trial, ;p.e.:d-t:gtiw_mc carrige ol poods other than
sartipled i connection with any trade or business or use for any purpess in comnection with the Motor Trade

APPFROVED REPORTING CENTHRES | KIA AUTHORISED REPAIRERS

| W & ('an-r:ﬁc Pandan Gardens Scrvice Centre - 209 Pandan Gardens (Tel: 6568 4567)

APPFROVED REPORTING CENTRES / A1G AUTHORISED REPAIRERS [FOR CLAIMS-RELATED REPAIRS)

1 ComfrDelgro Engrp - 205 Hraddell Rd (Tel: 838371 18} 1. Ethoo - 30 Bukit Batok Creg(Tel:66547777)

4. Glass-Fix - 32 Ubi Ave 3 (Tel: 627R08RT) - For windscrem only 5. Kan Fook Sing Motor - 61 Defis Lane 12 (Tel: 67479560)

A Progressive Automotive - J0Z2IA Ubi Rd T (Tel: 47415336) 9. SME Motor - | Kaki Bukh Ave & Bik D (Tel: 67476106)

LOSS OF USE  |* Mays Replacement Car only for repairs ot O &C - Refir to policy wordings for details

NAMED DRIVER  Na

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY
| EMPLOYER'S LOAN MR

Section 95 of the Road Transpart Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are nof fo be included under thass hasdings

SUM INSURED Murke: Value

6, Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor - 11 Sin Ming Ind (Tel: 645381105 7. Mova Automotive - 1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3 (Tel: 62721892)

(1)

Frovided thal the person driving is permiltted In accordance with the licansing or other laws or regulations io drive the Mator Vehicle or
has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reeson of any enactment or reguiation In thal behall

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Mofor Vienicies (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 188} and

| I \We harady Cenify that the policy to which this Certificate retsles is lssued in accordance with the provisions of the Maotar Vehicles (Third-

Party Risks and Compensalion) Act (Chapter 189) and Part [V of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Issued At Singapore 3 Apr2017 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid,

SECITIRBAR ()

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - KEENCURIA)

I3 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159931 ANSP- -
MITTOR

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

ORIGINAL

ERIFEE

Co Mo P M ICCOSR0IRA

ARDA 0| B
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21 UBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAFORE 408933 TED : (065} H2563SH1 FAX ; (D6S) 62564015

15" May 2018

PRELIM CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
B1 Tagore Lane,

#01-21, Tag A,

Singapore 787502,

Dear Sirs,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18008326/R1ha3
YOUR REF :GBB 4659P

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBB 4659P AND SLM 3503K ALONG YIO
CHU KANG ROAD ON 10.03.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE PTE LTD, acting on behalf of
the owner of SLM 3503K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, acciden! scenario, it was reported thal your vehicle had
collided into the Third Party vehicle SLM 3503K while making U-turn. As such, liability is
down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as
a result of the claim against your policy. We also wish to advise that there is an excess of
5$2,000.00 in accordance to your policy

Our principal, AXA shall keep you informed of when to make the excess payment, which
cheque is to be made In favor of "AXA Insurance Pte Lid". Please indicate your vehicle
registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject o the merits of the case
and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the
protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this
incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of
this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following

to vicalpeh@lkkauto com, if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is
not all inclusive and further document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



L T4 Qe

51 UBLAVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAIMORE 408933 TEL : (065) H2E63501 FAN 1 (065) a2504313

L]

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status
of the claim

L

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or
legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward
it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa com.sq or deliver it by hand to AXA's
Customer Care Cenire.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim
because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorized driver
may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us
at vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com . Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we
can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

il
PohKin, Chong
Case Handler
DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108
EMAIL: pohkin@lkkauto com

Cec Mis AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
{Motor Claims Department)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

| Ef'ljﬁ]_ Ho érgk__{:{p_ﬁm__ (“the third party claimant”)
3) feubAng AVENTL 3 A% & ST ~ (address), owner of
S 3‘5‘0_5_14_____ (vehicle no.) hereby authorize

cyClE 4 cAnpuCE kA PTE: . o o
(“the workshop”) to act for me with respect to my claim for repalr costs
and/or rental and/or loss of use(“claim”) for my vehicle no. SLW s Sg.’:E

‘hat was damaged pursuant to the a{:cicjnt which occurred on _[@: 3 aAlf

(date) along Yic C s lfi‘o-:j___P _
(location) Involving vehicle no/s___ &BY uesAP - o

(*the accident™).

of

| further authorized the workshap to settle my above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being

made In favour of the worlkshop.

| further acknowledge thatany settlement the workshop any reach on my
hehalf Is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis Insola

45 the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s Is €0 ncerned.

Dated this (e day of 03’ (month) 20 {3 (year)

XA A

signed by "the third party claimant” Signed by “the worlishop”




TO

VEHICLE OWNER

MOTOR POLICY NO

VEHICLE MODEL

ACCIDENT DATE

REPAIRER'S NAME

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA FTE LTD
MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM

¢ AXA INSURANCE SINGAFORE FTE LTD

OWNER'S SATISFACTION FORM / DISCHARGE VOUCHER

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 GP BUILDING

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA FTE LTD
KIA SERVICE CENTRE
209 PANDAN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 609339

SINGAPORE 068811
: MS ETHEL HO GEK HOON
: 2100504767 REGISTRATION NO : SLM3503K
: KIA SORENTO WIF NO : 24747
: 10.08.2018 THIRD FARTY : GBG4G59P

1/We certify that the vehicle has been fully repaired to my entire satisfaction and that the payment of
the repairer’s charges that are claimable under the policy will be deemed in full and final settlement

of my claim.

OWNER/INSURED SIGNATURE = \j; KS/MM:/
DATE ua.cﬁ;:'!c:s

TIME 10.30AM




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vihide No. GBB4BSSF {imsd veh) _

: ' SLMAS03K (Pweh]  Modell |CIA [SonENTO 2.2 A SF
Date of Acidant/ Time: 10/03/2018 @ DB50HRS —
'Tﬂ.llh Estrmale ¥ _‘!TJ)_T{*' _':_‘L ——

Tinal Regai Cont 5 ReposSt

-i..c“:"q:: ] 3 I -i?;-_ ' } tawn al & et ilay |
| Mesital [ dryl) | 5 3,060.¢0 I8 dayaat § |90 perday |
| .T-_v’_lf_u-l.ir,urh jee S a0 o — ]
R ¥ - —4 -
| E— 3 -

it St therma it Sum 1484257

Puyee hame : CYCLE 8 CARRIAGE KIA FTE LTD

I Third Party Workshop GIA Regivered?  [30] YIS [ | NO (Kol indscain Deiow)

Al Fur Non GiA Regivtersd Workshon: Agreed Liabily Il
M For Q1A Registoned Workshop: AOLA Applirahie: Yeu/did [T0& Sowmann ti ]I
BULA Liabskty ‘_ﬁ} %l Avtrinad | atslite (*1 [l
= Aseruend LiGbaity 1o b fithed @iy foe onae coloioni ond for crs sl GOLA s mn oy
Rty anit
NOTE

PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS iF 30 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCLIMENT,

1. THIS SETTLEMENT IS DN A WITHOUT PREUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
UABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASON IN ANY MANMER WHATLDEVER

1 AKA WESERVES THEIN RiGHTS UNDEN THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS A% WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS I LAW

Only applicatie t rentai claim - Al document Jre o be wbmimed with T setliement confirmaton 110 e senl renlsl

sgremment | inices are nol recchaed within 7 days of tha dgned canfirmatinn, as el setomancally revert 1o koes of e e
e the MIMA rates

Wl tonfiemed that this 5 a il and linsl settlement that we and o cur Clent heweMed as Sipatrnal you [ANA s |hae
probcy P st ho e dived o feeson) for sy and al loases [pest/present i ure) arising from this accidem

‘W confirmad that wi nave the suthenty of our cilemit 1o act for and on thi et i secident

CONGOLLMS Newaclw 30 Chin,
Q—Tﬁ] 1-1

wgratuie of AXA's ﬁmnm

::::u ul AMA'S wvtgr)ﬁnqnm

AR iy e ULl (Compdery Brg. Mo 990251 2M)
 Gbrvite s Wiy #0400 BIA Tomver Wirigapiore B4R |
WEA Gl Conitre 011137

lelephnre: <42 GRID 4988 - guacunisg



' CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
% @ PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE B CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel 65684567 Fax 65651240
TAX INVOICE
Co Reg No : 199405410K GST Reg No : MR-B500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
MS ETHEL HO GEK HDON Cust Mo/Hame /MS ETHEL HO GEK HOON
Reg No/Reg Date SLM3503K { 28/03/2017
C/0 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Date In/Mileage 13/04/2018/ 13421
MOTOR C{L}“H EEP‘*“T"‘E"” Chassis/Package KNAPHBIBMHS330465 /FS215N
8 SHENTON WAY 1240 Gogtne o DAMBHHIIZZLS
Contact No Make/Model KIA/SORENTOZ .2ASKXSRGEY]
18/04) Colour/Trim ABT PLATINUM GRAPHI/ WK SATURN BLACK
AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No  Invoice/Credit Note No
CSK00001 cash nas10/2018/ 17:31 TLD 884 / Lauro Songcuan 24747 81377803
Description of Goods | Services Gty Unit Price Disc% Amount
B WHEELALIGNMENT 120.00
Ta Conduct Computerize Full Wheel Alignment
M SUNDRY 80.00
APPLY SEALANT FOR DAMAGED AFFECTED AREA
A 90000001 20.00
CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
A 90000001 200.00
CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYSTEM
M SUNDRY 20.00
SUNDRIES
S SPECIALISTJ0B 30.00
LABOUR TO TRANSFER ONE PC TYRE WITH VALVE SUPPLY
DEDELIVERY NOTE: DB1182
5 SPECTALISTJOB 300,00
RENEW REAR BUMPER, REAR BUMPER LOWER PANEL, REAR FENDER RH,
REAR DOOR RH,
S SPECIALISTJORB 120.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR QUATER GLASS RH
S SPECIALISTJOB 260.00
HEMOVE AND INSTALL REAR FENDER TRIMS TO FACILITATE REPAIR
S SPECIALISTJOB 120.00
HEMOVE AND INSTALL DOOR TRIMS AND GLASS
S SPECIALISTJOB 1260.00
SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER, REAR FERDER RH, REAR DOOR RH
A COVER-RR BUMPER,UPR 1.00 696,00 00.00 696, 00
A COVER-RR BUMPER LWR 1.00 650.00 00.00 650,00
X HRACKET ASSY-RR BUMPER SIDE,RH 1.00 25.00 00.00 25,00
X HBRACKET-AR BUMPER SIDE LWR,RH 1.00 18.00 00.00 18,00
X PANEL ASSY-QUARTER QUTER,RH 1.00 1545.00 00.00 1545.00
X PANEL ASSY-REAR DOCOR,RH 1.00 1250.00 00.00 1250.00
X GARNISH ASSY-OTR SIDE.RH 1.00 49.00 00.00 49,00
X GARMISH ASSY-RR DR SIDE,RH 1.00 202.00 00.00 202.00
X GLASS & MOULDING ASSY-QUARTER 1.00 212,00 00,00 212.00

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you,
Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature (s required.

Page 1 of 2




@ @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel 65684567 Fax 65651240
TAX INVOICE
Lo Reg No : 199405410K GST Reg Mo : MR-B500111-%
Involce Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
MS ETHEL HD GEK HOOM Cust No/Name /ML ETHEL HO GEK HOON
Reg No/Reg Date SLMI503K { 2B/03/2017
C/0 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Date In/Mileage 13/04/2018/ 13421

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

PHB1BMHA330465 JFSZ15N
B SHENTON WAY #24-01 S L 1 E, g '
Contact Mo Make/Mode! KIA/SORENTDZ .2ZASKSRGBY3
18,/04/ Colour/Trim ABT PLATINUM GRAPHLI/ WK SATURN BLACK
Account No Terms Dale/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No  Invoice/Credit Note No
CSKO0001 Cash 04/10/2018/ 17:31 TLD BB4 / Lauro Songcuan 24747 81377803
Description of Goods | Services Gty  Unit Price Disc% Amount

X GUARD-REAH WHEEL ,RH 1.00 167.00 00.00 167.00
K GARNISH ASSY-RE DR RR FRAME,RH 1.00 ag.00 00.00 98.00
X WHEEL ASSY-ALUMINIUM 1.00 1328.00 00.00 13Z8.00
K W/STRIP ASSY-RR DR BELT O/S RH 1.00 B1.00 00.00 81.00
I TEXT

TP AXA

DOA: 10/03/2018

SURVEYOR: RASUL

11 DAYS

*Guorantes vour worranty, mointofn with Cycle & Caorrioge. "

Parts 6,321.00 Hett 11,851.00
Labour 340.00 7% G5T on 11851.00 B829.57
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 5,090.00 Total Payable 12,680.57
Diagnostics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry/0Others 100.00 Total Due 12 ,680.57
Tatal (w/o GST) 11,851.00

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credll cards. Thank you,
Any dispute fo the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document. no signature s reguired.

Page 2 of 2



- CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE -
202 Semawan e chans

Tel 67532536 FaxG7567565 www.chans.com.sq

GST Reg No: 51-936900-M

TAX INVOICE
ETHEL HO GEK HOON INVOICE AR1B05-0147
DATE 09/05/2018
TERMS coD
STAFFID ELAINE
AGREEMENT NO. HA201804-0232
ATTN ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
| DESCRIPTION , | AMOUNT (SGD) |
‘Vehicle Reg No . SKT367G 301869
Make / Model - MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 (AUTQ)
Rental Dates - Rental Billing From 19/04/2018 To 0B/05/2018
Period 19 days
Rental Rate S% 170.00 Per Day [Including GST)
Reference No : SLM3503K
AMOUNT : S§ NON-TAXABLE VALUE - 0.00
THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY TAXABLE VALUE - 3,018.69
DOLLARS ONLY GST 7% : 211.3
L TOTAL S§ - 3,230.00)
Please make your cheques payable to | CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE
! i
[ . Iy For Official USe Only
\"H._,‘)i‘ Paymant Dale F I Amt
- CS /CC /CH
CS/CC/CH

Mt 0 o

- ~
VEA & ARTAS Er -‘d‘o R I ﬁ- 5 343 Swerhavang Rasd Cocctilnk Fark Sogap-we TESITH T 47532534 F ATIATESE 1 aslesifchani. con s



“chan's

CAR BENTALS waww chand com -y

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

383 Sembawang Road. Goodlink Park,
Singapore 758379,

Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 T565
Braakdown Recovery: 9742 B445

RENTAL AGREEMENT 201@04 0235 .
!:mu., o G-){:.y_ Poye P°-0¢ 19¢v  URHUDIHT
g . SR | - T E
3| thnbeny Ave ) S IS4 ]
" Postal Code | Gonmact No  Mobxie Phane Ne
4 (Yy-op CTEY o0 9 6250y
et Hewr § ¢ Guarantor s Neme -~ DawmolBwmh " Passpot’Nrc Nz || Masonaily
Ancress o " Decupanon " Drwing Licence No ' Data of Expary
CHECK OUT o ™o o o 1 :
lﬁ-kf*l&a -\ O | o | E ml_ 172 34 F
CHECK IN Dae —| “"':D JEp— Misage Roerarks
grte g Al e Aoy
IMPORTANT NOTES o o ] LIHI‘I‘ RATE (8 TOTAL (5}
+ Car s restricted to SINGAPORE usa. See clause 1(f} for non-compliance. [ “\_ ¥
o N rehird will b given for vahiche that returms eary _RATE [ 19 (e "o | “'Hiol ﬁ
* Dwn Damage Lisbiky - First $1500 for damags 10 vehicla plus loss of DISCOUNT
gamings while damageo yehicl is under repair. . e i | :
+ Thurd Pasty Listllity - First 2000 for any Third Party Accident Claim GST@ 7% ' ' IE
« Agditional Evcess of S3000 for arivers under 24y old or above Ty | o e mE—
andior less than 2yrs drving experance TOTAL L Yo.0y |
= Hirel i responsioie for all parkemg Gree & raffic summons. _— —e— e
« Ewension- One 0ay's advance notce i required oiherwise no extenson EXTENSION
wil! b allowsd. =t —a
# \ghicly should be metumed & the sams time s collection emseol on
Saturcay whare returm bme is before 10am m - L A ——
+ Vahch rmiurnad aliar office hour will be chasged 10 the next working day. Lo
« Heully extension & chargsd &t 175 of the dally rate. o =S =

+ Ag pravenive muntenenos. plasse check water & engine od dally

+ Pisase check thal you have not el any of your peraonal balonginga in the
wohicls. Our company and saft will not ba responsibie for any loss of
belongings after the vehicle is relurmed.

* For the comion of oiher wsers, please refrain from sanng or
carrying of pets in the car. & ceaning charge ol 5200 will bs imposed for
smoky, gmaily or gy vehicle

* Carrying of PASSENGERS i commercal vehicks s strictly prohibied
Only WORKERS coversd under herers workmen compensation are
sliwed

QU BT S

b th— . J
[DEPOSIT (refundable} S8 [\ | |

CHANGED OVER FROM VEH. DATE

3 t"ﬂ"r nmmu mwnmmmm wmmﬂmmwﬂ-mmﬂf

1'We daciare that il inforrmation giver on this form is frue ard accorte.

Joint Hirer's Guaran

for's Signature tor ciw{s l,%oru f.mm

VEHICLE NO. L1 6

“ODEL e u"tf\pw-\l-n._, Qj W

[

FROM

'l-h-l-&l- km--ﬂﬂrﬂ

FIETUFIN

OPERATING HOLRS: MONDAY TO FRIDAY B30AM TO 5.30PM. SATURDAY 8.304M TO 12.30PM. CLOSED ON SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAY
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

, S B580
INSURANCE Frone =65 224 0010 Fax. 265 5224 0030
ASSOCLATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to 5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE O°' egistration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-037333
Date of Request: 10/03/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Lid

241 Alexandra Road
Sinnuparu 158931

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Date 10/03/2018

Enquiry By Coco Lu Ting

TP Vehicle No. GBB4650P

Accident Dale 10/032018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. Na.
GBB4859P AXA Insurance Pte Lid 13/04/2017-12/04/2018 5338 7288
Thank You.

The Images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded io the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Assoclation af Singapore and we lake no responsibility for their accuracy of contents and shall be under na liability whatsoaver for any
loss or damage arising out of or in conneclion with the reports or their images

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_g... 10/3/2018



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: IGEB 4659P {Insd veh)|Modal: A SORENTO 2 2(A)
[SLM 3503K (TP veh)
[Dm of Accident: [10/03/2018
Global Sum Settlement l ; ] [ 1 Yes r [X] No
Repair Estimate - 16,284.3%
Final Repair Cost 5 ¢ 12,680.57]
Loss of Use $ days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) s 2,160.00 18 days
[LTATGIA Search Fee 3] : 204
[Dmm: ] s| a.m]
Final Sattlemant Sum - 14,842 57|

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered?
below)

[X] YeEs [ 1]

NO {Kindly indicate

A) For Non GIA Registerad Workshop:

Agreed Liability

(%)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: 100____ (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Me BOLA Scenario No.

I _
Assessed Liability (*):

]

* Assessed Liabiiity to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nat apply.

Ramarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTELTD

14,842 57

JOANMNE LEE KHANG MIN
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

20/06/2018
Date

Flease altach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill {if any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: G256 3561 FAX: G256 4315
Reg. MNo: 188607188R GST Fleg Mo 18-6607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM18006326/R1hadg2
Sl o owe: 2000209 | {11
ATTN:KIAN CHUAN Code : ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBB 4859P Veh. Inspected SLM 3503K
Policy No. GA184358/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SAMODAKW Excess (%) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 04/04/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model KIA SORENTO 2.2(A) c.c 2199
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. KNAPHB1BMH5330465 Colour GREY
Odometer 20890 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |235/55 R18 HANKOQOK 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |235/55R19 HANKOOK 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |235/55 R19 HANKOOK 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |235/55 R18 HANKOOK & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE Q/S REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5, ' General Information
Accident Date 10V03/2018 Inspection Date 13/04/2018
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA FTE LTD
208 PANDAN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 608339
5a. ' Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 11 Working Days




N ’d 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl B = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 8258 3581 FAX 6256 4315
Reg. No 199807198R GST Reg No 19-9607198-R Page No 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLM 3503K
“Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By -
i o Workshop (8) ($)
[REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|SUNDRY (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 20,00 20,00
1|COVER-RR BUMPER ,UPR (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 8596.00 696.00
1|COVER -RR BUMPER LWR (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 650.00 650.00
1|BRACKET ASSY -RR BUMPER SIDE ,RH (SN} NECESSARY 2500 2500
(CONSISTENT)
1|BRACKET -RR BUMPER SIDE LWR .RH (SN) NECESSARY 18.00 18.00/
(CONSISTENT)
1|PANEL ASSY .QUARTER OUTER ,RH (SN) [CONSISTENT) |BUCKLED 1,545.00 1,545.00
1|PANEL ASSY -REAR DOOR ,RH (SN) (CONSISTENT) BENT 1,250.00 1,250.00
1|GARNISH ASSY -QTR SIDE,RH (SN) [CONSISTENT) MISSING 49,00 4900
1|GARNISH ASSY -RR DR SIDE .RH (SN) (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 202.00 202.00
1|GLASS & MOULDING ASSY -QUARTER (SN) SCRATCHED 21200 212.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|GUARD -REAR WHEEL ,RH (SN} (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 167.00 167.00
1|GARNISH ASSY -RR DR RR FRAME ,RH (SN) SCRATCHED 98.00| 9B8.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|MOULDING ASSY -RR DR FRAME .RH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 51.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|WHEEL ASSY -ALUMINIUM (SN) (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 1.328.00 1.328.00
1|LAMP ASSY -REAR COMBINATION RH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 667.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|HUB ASSY -RR WHEEL (SN) [CONSISTENT) NCT NECESSARY 530.00
1|WISTRIP ASSY -RR DR BELT O/S RH (SN) (CONSISTENT) |NECESSARY 81.00 81.00
(ADDITIONAL)
7.609.00 6,341.00
LABOUR
TO RENEW REAR BUMPER ,REAR BUMPER LOWER 4 400,00 3.300.00
PAMEL REAR FENDER RH REAR DOOR RH
TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR QUOTAR GLASS RH 180.00 120.00
TO REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR FENDER TRIMS TO 300,00 260,00
FACILITATE REPAIR .
TO REMOVE & INSTALL DOOR TRIMS AND GLASS. 300.00 120.00
TO SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER ,REAR FENDER 1.680.00 1.260.00
RH ,REAR DOCR RH .

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006326/R1hadqg2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 3581 FAX G258 4315

MSCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Repori ls mada salaty far the uees snd benallt of the Client named on tha frand page of fhis Raport.

Reg No 199607198R GST Reg. Mo. 19-9607198-R Page No,:2 of 2
FEEEL Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty ‘ Description of Parts Condition | Cstmate B lijl
TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZE FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT 120.00 120,00
TO TRANSFER TYRE TO NEW RIM. 30.00 30,00
TO APPLY SEALANT FOR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA 80.00 80.00
TO CHECEKE WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 20.00 20.00
TO CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR 200,00 200.00
SYSTEM.
TO RENEW REAR UNDER CARRIAGE NOT NECESSARY 300.00
7.610.00 5,510.00
GRAND TOTAL y 15,219.00 11,851.00
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 11,851.00
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006326/R1ha3q2
MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor
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